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U-19 Championship
2016/17 26th round, Match #178

Friday, 27.05.2017, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava

4 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Riznyk Dmytro
5 Zhyla Artem
16 Dmytriiev Artem
19 Davydko Stanislav
3 Velychenko Mykyta (C)
2 Tyshchenko Ivan
14 Borodai Vladyslav
20 Taranushych Vadym
8 Ivanochko Yurii
7 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
9 Sharylo Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Savchenko Mykyta
17 Myts Yaroslav
13 Chertkoiev Inal
11 Diadyk Nazar
18 Danylenko Vladyslav
10 Antoniuk Ivan
15 Kravchuk Viacheslav

Coach
Mandriievskyi Vadym

12 Yermolov Daniil
16 Plutenko Valentyn
3 Rohulskyi Dmytro (C)
4 Muryhin Maksym
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
14 Andrusenko Vladyslav
7 Losiev Maksym
18 Chehlov Maksym
9 Malyshev Denys
10 Ustymenko Denys

Substitutes
1 Riabenko Danylo
2 Mamich Dmytro
13 Korniienko Vladyslav
11 Bohdanov Kyrylo
6 Stakhmich Danyil

Coach
Zhuravlov Viktor

Referee:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Assistant 1:
Kiiashko Artur
Assistant 2:
Yalov Andriy
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Shevchenko Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 26th round, Match #178
Friday, 27.05.2017, 12:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Vorskla» Poltava 4 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
26' 5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav

14 Borodai Vladyslav 31'

32' 3 Rohulskyi Dmytro

20 Taranushych Vadym 33'

9 Sharylo Oleksandr 37'

8 Ivanochko Yurii 45'

55' 18 Chehlov Maksym
11 Bohdanov Kyrylo

14 Borodai Vladyslav
18 Danylenko Vladyslav 62'

9 Sharylo Oleksandr 64'

65' 7 Losiev Maksym
13 Korniienko Vladyslav

9 Sharylo Oleksandr 66'

69' 12 Yermolov Daniil
1 Riabenko Danylo

8 Ivanochko Yurii
13 Chertkoiev Inal 70'

70' 9 Malyshev Denys
2 Mamich Dmytro

9 Sharylo Oleksandr 70'

9 Sharylo Oleksandr
10 Antoniuk Ivan 74'

7 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
17 Myts Yaroslav 79'

2 Tyshchenko Ivan
11 Diadyk Nazar 82'

85' 17 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


